
24-25 Holy Family Youth Group Calendar

Fall 2024 Semester:

Sunday, August 25, 2024 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, September 1, 2024 No Youth Group - Labor Day

Sunday, September 8, 2024 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, September 15, 2024 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, September 22, 2024 No Youth Group - Fall Break

Sunday, September 29, 2024 No Youth Group - Fall Break

Sunday, October 6, 2024 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, October 13, 2024 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Friday, October 18- Sunday,
October 20, 2024

FALL RETREAT, Camp Covecrest

Sunday, October 20, 2024 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, October 27, 2024 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, November 3, 2024 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, November 10, 2024 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, November 17, 2024 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, November 24, 2024 No Youth Group - Thanksgiving Break

Sunday, December 1, 2024 No Youth Group - Thanksgiving Break

Sunday, December 8, 2024 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, December 15, 2024 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, December 22, 2024 No Youth Group - Christmas Break

Sunday, December 25, 2024 No Youth Group - Christmas Break



24-25 Holy Family Youth Group Calendar

Spring 2025 Semester:

*23 total classes. Students can miss 4 classes without having to complete make-up work

Sunday, January 5, 2025 No Youth Group - Christmas Break

Sunday, January 12, 2025 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, January 19, 2025 No Youth Group - MLK Day Weekend

Sunday, January 26, 2025 No Youth Group - Confirmation Mass (Extra Credit Opportunity)

Sunday, February 2, 2025 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, February 9, 2025 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, February 16, 2025 No Youth Group - Winter Break

Sunday, February 23, 2025 No Youth Group - Winter Break

Sunday, March 2, 2025 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, March 9, 2025 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, March 16, 2025 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, March 23, 2025 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Friday, March 21- Sunday,
March 23

SPRING RETREAT, Camp Sunrise

Sunday, March 30, 2025 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, April 6, 2025 No Youth Group - Spring Break

Sunday, April 13, 2025 No Youth Group - Spring Break

Sunday, April 20, 2025 No Youth Group - Easter

Sunday, April 27, 2025 Youth Group, 6-8pm

Sunday, May 4, 2025 Senior Banquet/EOY Party, 6-8pm


